
Date Time Home Visitor Field
Wednesday, May 23, 2018 TBA WRC Arena

Monday, May 28, 2018 6:30 PM Purple vs. Red Scott Park 4
6:30 PM Magenta vs. Gold Scott Park 5
6:30 PM Teal vs. Royal Blue Scott Park 6
6:30 PM Purple & Gold Scott Park 1
6:30 PM Teal & Magenta Scott Park 2
6:30 PM Royal Blue & Red Scott Park 3
6:30 PM Red vs. Magenta Scott Park 4
6:30 PM Royal Blue vs. Purple Scott Park 5
6:30 PM Gold vs. Teal Scott Park 6
6:30 PM Teal & Gold Scott Park 1
6:30 PM Purple & Red Scott Park 2
6:30 PM Royal Blue & Magenta Scott Park 3
6:30 PM Royal Blue vs. Red Scott Park 4
6:30 PM Purple vs. Gold Scott Park 5
6:30 PM Teal vs. Magenta Scott Park 6
6:30 PM Teal & Royal Blue Scott Park 1
6:30 PM Purple & Magenta Scott Park 2
6:30 PM Gold & Red Scott Park 3
6:30 PM Magenta vs. Purple Scott Park 4
6:30 PM Red vs. Teal Scott Park 5
6:30 PM Gold vs. Royal Blue Scott Park 6
6:30 PM Teal & Magenta Scott Park 1
6:30 PM Royal Blue & Gold Scott Park 2
6:30 PM Purple & Red Scott Park 3
6:30 PM Gold vs. Red Scott Park 4
6:30 PM Royal Blue vs. Magenta Scott Park 5
6:30 PM Purple vs. Teal Scott Park 6
6:30 PM Gold & Royal Blue Scott Park 1
6:30 PM Red & Purple Scott Park 2
6:30 PM Magenta & Teal Scott Park 3
6:30 PM Purple vs. Gold Scott Park 4
6:30 PM Royal Blue vs. Teal Scott Park 5
6:30 PM Magenta vs. Red Scott Park 6
6:30 PM Teal & Gold Scott Park 1
6:30 PM Purple & Red Scott Park 2
6:30 PM Royal Blue & Magenta Scott Park 3

Saturday July 7, 2018
6:30 PM Royal Blue vs. Magenta Scott Park 4
6:30 PM Red vs. Purple Scott Park 5
6:30 PM Gold vs. Teal Scott Park 6
6:30 PM Teal & Red Scott Park 1
6:30 PM Purple & Gold Scott Park 2
6:30 PM Royal Blue & Magenta Scott Park 3

Monday, June 11, 2018

PHOTO NIGHT

Wednesday, May 30, 2018

Monday, June 04, 2018

Wednesday, June 06, 2018

Monday, July 9, 2018

Wednesday, July 11, 2018

Wednesday, June 13, 2018

Wednesday, June 20, 2018

Monday, June 18, 2018

Monday, June 25, 2018

Wednesday, June 27, 2018

Under 7/8 Girls Schedule

Wednesday, July 04, 2018

Monday, July 2, 2018

Tournament - Schedule TBA

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

Practice

Practice

Practice

Practice

Practice

Practice

GAME

GAME

Practice



6:30 PM Gold vs. Red Scott Park 4
6:30 PM Teal vs. Magenta Scott Park 5
6:30 PM Purple vs. Royal Blue Scott Park 6
6:30 PM Magenta vs. Teal Scott Park 1
6:30 PM Purple vs. Royal Blue Scott Park 2
6:30 PM Gold vs. Red Scott Park 3

Wednesday, July 18, 2018

Monday, July 16, 2018

GAME

PracticePractice


